ROUTE 3 BUS SERVICES - TIME TABLES | HOTELES / HOTEL -IFA

ROUTE 3 SALIDAS HACIA IFA / DEPARTURES TO IFA
HOTELS STOPS PICK UP TIME

HOTEL ALBAHIA Hotel — Recinto descampado 09:00 1 11:00 [ 13:00 1 15:00 { 17:00
HOTEL MAYA Av. Vazquez de Mella ( Perpetuo Socorro) 09 1 2 1 1 . 12 1 3: 1 2 1 5: 1 2 1 7: 1 2

EUROSTAR LUCENTUM
Parada Bus ( Av. Alfonso Sabio, 14) 0919 1 1 19 1319 1519 1719

NH RAMBLA ALICANTE

GOYA
Plaza Luceros, 12 ( Floristeria Los Claveles) 09:24 | 11:24 | 13:24 | 15:24 | 17:24
HOTEL LEUKA

PANORAMIS Av. Ramén Y Cajal, 19 09:29 | 11:29 | 13:29 | 15:29 | 17:29
NH ALICANTE Av. México, 25 ( rest. LIDU) 09:39 1 11:39 1 13:39 1 15:39 ( 17:39

IFA 09:54 11:54 13:54 15:54 17:54

ROUTE 3 SALIDAS DE IFA / DEPARTURES FROM IFA

HOTELS STOPS PICK UP TIME
10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00 19:10
NH ALICANTE Puerta del Hotel 10:15 | 12:15| 14:15| 16:15 | 18:15 | 19:25
PANORAMIS Parada bus antigua Lonja 10:25 | 12:25 | 14:25 | 16:25 | 18:25 | 19:35
HOTEL LEUKA

Plaza Luceros, 2 (Banco Santander) | 1():35 | 12:35 | 14:35 | 16:35 | 18:35 | 19:45

GOYA

NH RAMBLA ALICANTE

Avda. Alvonso X el Sabio, fte 14 10:40 | 12:40 | 14:40 | 16:40 | 18:40 | 19:50

EUROSTAR LUCENTUM
HOTEL MAYA Puerta Hotel Maya 10:47 | 12:47 | 14:47 | 16:47 | 18:47 | 19:57
HOTEL ALBAHIA Hotel — Recinto descampado 10:59 | 12:59 | 14:59 | 16:59 | 18:59 | 20:09

WVC2016.COM



ROUTE 3 BUS SERVICES - TIME TABLES | HOTELES / HOTEL -IFA

ROUTE 3 SALIDAS HACIA IFA / DEPARTURES TO IFA
HOTELS STOPS PICKUP TIME

HOTEL ALBAHIA Hotel — Recinto descampado 08:00 1 10:00 1 12:00114:00 | 16:00 | 18:00
HOTEL MAYA Av. Vazquez de Mella ( Perpetuo Socorro) 08 1 2 1 O: 1 2 1 2: 1 2 14 1 2 1 6: 1 2 1 8: 1 2

EUROSTAR LUCENTUM
Parada Bus ( Av. Alfonso Sabio, 14) 08:19 | 10:19 | 12:19 | 14:19 | 16:19 | 18:19

NH RAMBLA ALICANTE

GOYA
Plaza Luceros, 12 ( Floristeria Los Claveles) 0824 1024 1224 1424 1624 1824
HOTEL LEUKA

PANORAMIS Av. Ramén Y Cajal, 19 08:29 | 10:29 | 12:29 | 14:29 | 16:29 | 18:29
NH ALICANTE Av. México, 25 ( rest. LIDU) 08:39 | 10:39 | 12:39 | 14:39 | 16:39 | 18:39

IFA 08:54 10:54 12:54 14:54 16:54 18:54

ROUTE 3 SALIDAS DE IFA / DEPARTURES FROM IFA

HOTELS STOPS PICK UP TIME
09:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00 20:30
NH ALICANTE Puerta del Hotel 09:15| 11:15 | 13:15 | 15:15 [ 17:15 | 19:15 | 20:45
PANORAMIS Parada bus antigua Lonja 09:25 | 11:25 | 13:25 | 15:25 | 17:25 | 19:25 | 20:55
HOTEL LEUKA

Plaza Luceros, 12 ( Banco Santander) | 09:35 | 11:35 | 13:35 | 15:35 | 17:35 | 19:35 | 21:05

GOYA

NH RAMBLA ALICANTE

Avda. Alvonso X ef Sabio, fte 14 09:40 | 11:40 | 13:40 | 15:40 | 17:40 | 19:40 | 21:10

EUROSTAR LUCENTUM
HOTEL MAYA Puerta Hotel Maya 09:47 | 11:47 | 13:47 | 15:47 | 17:47 | 19:47 | 21:17
HOTEL ALBAHIA Hotel — Recinto descampado 09:59 | 11:59 | 13:59 | 15:59 | 17:59 | 19:59 | 21:29

WVC2016.COM



ROUTE 3 BUS SERVICES - TIME TABLES | HOTELES / HOTEL -IFA

ROUTE 3 SALIDAS HACIA IFA / DEPARTURES TO IFA

HOTELS STOPS PICKUP TIME
HOTEL ALBAVIA Hoel ~ Recinto doscampado 07:00 | 09:00 | 11:00 | 13:00 | 15:00 | 17:00 | 19:00
HOTEL MAYA Av. Vazquez de Mella ( Perpetuo Socorro) 07:12 10912 1 11:12 1 13:12 1 1512 1 17:12 | 19:12
EUROSTAR LUCENTUM
Parada Bus (Av. Alfonso Sabio, 14) 07:19 | 09:19 | 11:19 | 13:19 | 15:19 | 17:19 | 19:19
NH RAMBLA ALICANTE
ada Plaza Lucoros, 12 (Florseria Los Claveles) | 07:24 | 09:24 | 11:24 | 13:24 | 15:24 | 17:24 | 19:24
HOTEL LEUKA
PANORAMIS Av. Raman ¥ Cajal, 1 07:29 | 09:29 | 11:29 | 13:29 | 15:29 | 17:29 | 19:29
NH ALIGANTE Av- Wéxico, 25 (rest LIDU 07:39 | 09:39 | 11:39 | 13:39 | 15:39 | 17:39 | 19:39

IFA 07:54 09:54 11:54 13:54 15:54 17:54 19:54

ROUTE 3 SALIDAS DE IFA / DEPARTURES FROM IFA

 SHUTTLESERVICE - LUNES22MAYO
HOTELS STOPS PICKUP TIME
08:00 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00 20:00 22:10
NH ALICANTE Puerta del Hotel 08:15]10:15| 12:15| 14:15| 16:15 | 18:15 | 20:15 | 22:25
PANORAMIS Parada bus antigua Lonja 08:25 | 10:25 | 12:25 | 14:25 | 16:25 | 18:25 | 20:25 | 22:35
HOTEL LEUKA

Plaza Luceros, 12 (Banco Santander) | 08:35 | 10:35 | 12:35 | 14:35 | 16:35 | 18:35 | 20:35 | 22:45

GOYA

NH RAMBLA ALICANTE

Avda. Alvonso X el Sabio, fte 14 08:40 | 10:40 | 12:40 | 14:40 | 16:40 | 18:40 | 20:40 | 22:50

EUROSTAR LUCENTUM

HOTEL MAYA Puerta Hotel Maya 08:47 | 10:47 | 12:47 | 14:47 | 16:47 | 18:47 | 20:47 | 22:57
HOTEL ALBAHIA Hotel — Recinto descampado 08:59 | 10:59 | 12:59 | 14:59 | 16:59 | 18:59 | 20:59 | 23:09

WVC2016.COM



ROUTE 3 BUS SERVICES - TIME TABLES | HOTELES / HOTEL -IFA

ROUTE 3 SALIDAS HACIA IFA / DEPARTURES TO IFA

HOTELS STOPS PICKUP TIME
HOTEL ALBAHIA Hotel ~ Recinto doscampado 07:00 | 09:00 | 11:00 | 13:00 | 15:00 | 17:00 | 19:00
HOTEL MAYA Av. Vazquez de Mella ( Perpetuo Socorro) 07:12 10912 1 11:12 1 13:12 1 1512 1 17:12 | 19:12
EUROSTAR LUCENTUM
Parada Bus (Av. Alfonso Sabio, 14) 07:19 | 09:19 | 11:19 | 13:19 | 15:19 | 17:19 | 19:19
NH RAMBLA ALICANTE
il Plaza Lucoros, 12 (Florseria Los Claveles) | 07:24 | 09:24 | 11:24 | 13:24 | 15:24 | 17:24 | 19:24
HOTEL LEUKA
PANORAMIS Av. Raman ¥ Cajal, 1 07:29 | 09:29 | 11:29 | 13:29 | 15:29 | 17:29 | 19:29
NH ALIGANTE Av- Wéxico, 25 (rest LIDU 07:39 | 09:39 | 11:39 | 13:39 | 15:39 | 17:39 | 19:39

IFA 07:54 09:54 11:54 13:54 15:54 17:54 19:54

ROUTE 3 SALIDAS DE IFA / DEPARTURES FROM IFA
= SHUTTLESERVICE - MARTES24MAYO
HOTELS STOPS PICK UP TIME
08:00 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00 20:00 21:40
NH ALICANTE Puerta del Hotel 08:15 | 10:15 | 12:15 | 14:15 | 16:15 | 18:15 | 20:15 | 21:55
PANORAMIS Parada bus antigua Lonja 08:25 | 10:25 | 12:25 | 14:25 | 16:25 | 18:25 | 20:25 | 22:05
HOTEL LEUKA

Plaza Luceros, 12 (Banco Santander) | 08:35 | 10:35 | 12:35 | 14:35 | 16:35 | 18:35 | 20:35 | 22:15

GOYA

NH RAMBLA ALICANTE

Avda. Alvonso X el Sabio, e 14| 08:40 | 10:40 | 12:40 | 14:40 | 16:40 | 18:40 | 20:40 | 22:20

EUROSTAR LUCENTUM
HOTEL MAYA Puerta Hotel Maya 08:47 | 10:47 | 12:47 | 14:47 | 16:47 | 18:47 | 20:47 | 22:27
HOTEL ALBAHIA Hotel — Recinto descampado 08:59 | 10:59 | 12:59 | 14:59 | 16:59 | 18:59 | 20:59 | 22:39

WVC2016.COM



ROUTE 3 BUS SERVICES - TIME TABLES | HOTELES / HOTEL -IFA

ROUTE 3 SALIDAS HACIA IFA / DEPARTURES TO IFA
HOTELS STOPS PICKUP TIME

HOTEL ALBAHIA Hotel — Recinto descampado 09:00 | 11:00 | 13:00
HOTEL MAYA Av. Vazquez de Mella ( Perpetuo Socorro) 09 1 2 1 1 . 1 2 1 3: 1 2

EUROSTAR LUCENTUM
Parada Bus ( Av. Alfonso Sabio, 14) 09 1 9 1 1 . 1 9 1 3: 1 9

NH RAMBLA ALICANTE

GOYA
Plaza Luceros, 12 ( Floristeria Los Claveles) 09:24 | 11:24 | 13:24
HOTEL LEUKA

PANORAMIS Av. Ramén Y Cajal, 19 09:29 | 11:29 | 13:29
NH ALICANTE Av. México, 25 ( rest. LIDU) 09:39111:39 | 13:39

IFA 09:54 11:54 13:54

ROUTE 3 SALIDAS DE IFA / DEPARTURES FROM IFA

HOTELS STOPS PICK UP TIME
10:00 12:00 14:00 16:10
NH ALICANTE Puerta del Hotel 10:15 | 12:15 | 14:15 | 16:25
PANORAMIS Parada bus antigua Lonja 10:25112:25 | 14:25 | 16:35
HOTEL LEUKA

Plaza Luceros, 12 ( Banco Santander) 1035 1235 1435 1645

GOYA

NH RAMBLA ALICANTE

Avda. Alvonso X el Sabio, fte 14 1 040 1240 1440 1 650

EUROSTAR LUCENTUM
HOTEL MAYA Puerta Hotel Maya 1 047 1 247 1447 1 657
HOTEL ALBAHIA Hotel — Recinto descampado 10:59 | 12:59 | 14:59 | 17:09

WVC2016.COM



ROUTE 3 BUS SERVICES - TIME TABLES | HOTELES / HOTEL -IFA

ROUTE 3 SALIDAS HACIA IFA / DEPARTURES TO IFA

HOTELS STOPS PICKUP TIME

HOTEL ALBAHIA Hotel - Recinto descampado 06:30 | 08:30 | 10:30 | 12:30 | 14:30 | 16:30 | 18:30
HOTEL MAYA Av. Vazquez de Mella ( Perpetuo Socorro) 06:42 | 08:42 | 10:42 | 12:42 | 14:42 | 16:42 | 18:42

EUROSTAR LUCENTUM
Parada Bus ( Av. Allonso Sabio, 14 06:49 | 08:49 | 10:49 | 12:49 | 14:49 | 16:49 | 18:49

NH RAMBLA ALICANTE
il Plaza Lucoros, 12 (Florseria Los Claveles) | 06:54 | 08:54 | 10:54 | 12:54 | 14:54 | 16:54 | 18:54

HOTEL LEUKA

PANORAMIS Av. Ramon Y Cajal, 19 06:59 | 08:59 | 10:59 | 12:59 | 14:59 | 16:59 | 18:59
NH ALICANTE Av. México, 25 ( rest. LIDU) 07:09 | 09:09 | 11:09 | 13:09 | 15:09 | 17:09 | 19:09

IFA 07:24 09:24 11:24 13:24 15:24 17:24 19:24

ROUTE 3 SALIDAS DE IFA / DEPARTURES FROM IFA
_ SHUTTLESERVICE - JUEVES26MAYO
HOTELS STOPS PICKUP TIME
07:30 09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30 19:30 21:40
NH ALICANTE Puerta del Hotel 07:45 | 09:45 | 11:45 | 13:45 | 15:45 | 17:45 | 19:45 | 21:55
PANORAMIS Parada bus antigua Lonja 07:55|09:55 | 11:55 | 13:55 | 15:55 | 17:55 | 19:55 | 22:05
HOTEL LEUKA

Plaza Lucoros, 12 (Banco Santander) | 08:05 | 10:05 | 12:05 | 14:05 | 16:05 | 18:05 | 20:05 | 22:15

GOYA

NH RAMBLA ALICANTE

Avda. Alvonso X el Sabio, fte 14 08:10 | 10:10 | 12:10 | 14:10 | 16:10 | 18:10 | 20:10 | 22:20

EUROSTAR LUCENTUM
HOTEL MAYA Puerta Hotel Maya 08:17 | 10:17 | 12:17 | 14:17 | 16:17 | 18:17 | 20:17 | 22:27
HOTEL ALBAHIA Hotel - Recinto descampado 08:29 | 10:29 | 12:29 | 14:29 | 16:29 | 18:29 | 20:29 | 22:39

WVC2016.COM



ROUTE 3 BUS SERVICES - TIME TABLES | HOTELES / HOTEL -IFA

ROUTE 3 SALIDAS HACIA IFA / DEPARTURES TO IFA
HOTELS STOPS PICKUP TIME

HOTEL ALBAHIA Hotel — Recinto descampado 00:30108:30(10:30112:30 | 14:30
HOTEL MAYA Av. Vazquez de Mella ( Perpetuo Socorro) 0642 0842 1 042 1 242 1442

EUROSTAR LUCENTUM
Parada Bus ( Av. Alfonso Sabio, 14) 06:49 | 08:49 | 10:49 | 12:49 | 14:49

NH RAMBLA ALICANTE

GOYA
Plaza Luceros, 12 ( Floristeria Los Claveles) 006:54 | 08:54 | 10:54 | 12:54 | 14:54
HOTEL LEUKA

PANORAMIS Av. Ramén Y Cajal, 19 06:59 | 08:59 | 10:59 | 12:59 | 14:59
NH ALICANTE Av. México, 25 ( rest. LIDU) 07:09 | 09:09 | 11:09 | 13:09 | 15:09

IFA 07:24 09:24 11:24 13:24 15:24

ROUTE 3 SALIDAS DE IFA / DEPARTURES FROM IFA

IFA 07:30 09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30
NH ALICANTE Puerta del Hotel 07:45 09:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 17:45
PANORAMIS Parada bus antigua Lonja 07:55 09:55 11:55 13:55 15:55 17:55

HOTEL LEUKA

Plaza Luceros, 12 (Banco Sentanden) | 08:05 | 10:05 | 12:05 | 14:05 | 16:05 | 18:05

GOYA

NH RAMBLA ALICANTE

Avda. Alvonso X el Sabio, fte 14 08:10 | 10:10 12:10 | 14:10 16:10 18:10

EUROSTAR LUCENTUM

HOTEL MAYA Puerta Hotel Maya 08:17 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17 18:17
HOTEL ALBAHIA Hotel — Recinto descampado 08:29 10:29 12:29 14:29 16:29 18:29

WVC2016.COM



ROUTE 3 BUS SERVICES - TIME TABLES | HOTELES / HOTEL -IFA

ROUTE 3 SALIDAS HACIA IFA / DEPARTURES TO IFA
HOTELS STOPS PICK UP TIME

HOTEL ALBAHIA Hotel — Recinto descampado 07:00 1 09:0011:00113:00 | 15:00 | 17:00
HOTEL MAYA Av. Vazquez de Mella ( Perpetuo Socorro) 07:12 1 09:12 1 11:12 1 13:12 | 15:12 1 17:12

EUROSTAR LUCENTUM
Parada Bus ( Av. Alfonso Sabio, 14) 07:19 | 09:19 | 11:19 | 13:19 | 15:19 | 17:19

NH RAMBLA ALICANTE

GOYA
Plaza Luceros, 12 ( Floristeria Los Claveles) 07:24 1 09:24 | 11:24 | 13:24 | 15:24 | 17:24
HOTEL LEUKA

PANORAMIS Av. Ramen ¥ Cajal, 19 07:29 | 09:29 | 11:29 | 13:29 | 15:29 | 17:29
NH ALICANTE Av. Mexico, 25 (rest LU 07:39 | 09:39 | 11:39 | 13:39 | 15:39 | 17:39

IFA 07:54 09:54 11:54 13:54 15:54 17:54

ROUTE 3 SALIDAS DE IFA / DEPARTURES FROM IFA

HOTELS STOPS PICKUP TIME

08:00 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00 19:40
NH ALICANTE Puerta del Hotel 08:15 [ 10:15 | 12:15 | 14:15 | 16:15 | 18:15 | 19:55
PANORAWIS Paradabus antiguaLonja | 08:25 | 10:25 | 12:25 | 14:25 | 16:25 | 18:25 | 20:05
HOTEL LEUKA

Plaza Luceros, 12 (Banco Santanden) 1 08:35 | 10:35 | 12:35 | 14:35| 16:35 | 18:35 | 20:15

GOYA

NH RAMBLA ALICANTE

Avda. Avonso Xl Sabio.te 14| 08:40 | 10:40 | 12:40 | 14:40 | 16:40 | 18:40 | 20:20

EUROSTAR LUCENTUM
HOTEL MAYA Puerta Hotel Maya 08:47 | 10:47 | 12:47 | 14:47 | 16:47 | 18:47 | 20:27
HOTEL ALBAHIA Hotel - Recinto descampado 08:59 | 10:59 | 12:59 | 14:59 | 16:59 | 18:59 | 20:39

WVC2016.COM



ROUTE 3 BUS SERVICES - TIME TABLES | HOTELES / HOTEL -IFA

ROUTE 3 SALIDAS HACIA IFA / DEPARTURES TO IFA
HOTELS STOPS PICKUP TIME

HOTEL ALBAHIA Hotel — Recinto descampado 08:00 | 10:00 | 12:00
HOTEL MAYA Av. Vazquez de Mella ( Perpetuo Socorro) 08 1 2 1 O: 1 2 1 2: 1 2

EUROSTAR LUCENTUM
Parada Bus ( Av. Alfonso Sabio, 14) 08 1 9 1 O: 1 9 1 2: 1 9

NH RAMBLA ALICANTE

GOYA
Plaza Luceros, 12 ( Floristeria Los Claveles) 08:24 | 10:24 | 12:24
HOTEL LEUKA

PANORAMIS Av. Ramoén Y Cajal, 19 08:29 | 10:29 | 12:29
NH ALICANTE Av. México, 25 ( rest. LIDU) 08:39 1 10:39 | 12:39

IFA 08:54 10:54 12:54

ROUTE 3 SALIDAS DE IFA / DEPARTURES FROM IFA

HOTELS STOPS PICK UP TIME
A 09:00 00 0
NH ALICANTE Puerta del Hotel 09:15 | 11:15 | 15:25
PANORAMIS Parada bus antigua Lonja 09:25 |1 11:25 | 15:35
HOTEL LEUKA

Plaza Luceros, 12 ( Banco Santander) 0935 1 1 35 1 545

GOYA

NH RAMBLA ALICANTE

Avda. Alvonso X el Sabio, fte 14 0940 1 1 40 1 550

EUROSTAR LUCENTUM
HOTEL MAYA Puerta Hotel Maya 09:47 | 11:47 | 15:57
HOTEL ALBAHIA Hotel — Recinto descampado 09:59 | 11:59 | 16:09

WVC2016.COM



